
Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Totali

Penalità
singole prove

Piazz.
Totali

Piazzamenti
singole prove

N. Pesci
Totale

Punteggio
totale

Pres.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Lecordetti

Ceci

Magnani

Rolandi

Ferretti

Laberenti

Tondelli

Freschi

Franceschi

Sciasci

Fava

Grasso

Torri

Muollo

Balboni

Conconi

Nozzi

Bertoletti

Lanzotti

Lusetti

Castagnetti

Lusetti

Rossi

Davide

Samuele

Arcibald

Enrico

Marco

Andrea

Giancarlo

Mauro

Alessandro

Pasquale

Giuseppe

Edoardo

Andrea

Stefano

Giorgio

Gabriele

Andrea

Michele

Daniele

Alessandro

Silvano

Stefano

Marco

ASD Agonistica Val D'Enza

A.S.D. Lago Azzurro (Damo Team Daiwa)

ASD Botel Del Tassobbio (Damo Tubertini)

A.S.D. Lago Azzurro (Damo Team Daiwa)

ASD Agonistica Val D'Enza

A.S.D. Lago Azzurro (Damo Team Daiwa)

ASD Agonistica Val D'Enza

ASD Agonistica Val D'Enza

A.S.D. Lago Azzurro (Damo Team Daiwa)

A.S.D. Lago Azzurro (Damo Team Daiwa)

ASD Agonistica Val D'Enza

ASD Agonistica Val D'Enza

ASD Tre Castelli (Damo Fishing)

ASD Agonistica Val D'Enza

A.S.D. Lago Azzurro (Damo Team Daiwa)

ASD Botel Del Tassobbio (Damo Tubertini)

A.S.D. Lago Azzurro (Damo Team Daiwa)

ASD Agonistica Val D'Enza

A.S.D. Lago Azzurro (Damo Team Daiwa)

S.P.S. Laghi Seta A.S.D.

ASD Tre Castelli (Damo Fishing)

ASD Agonistica Val D'Enza

A.S.D. Lago Azzurro (Damo Team Daiwa)

3.0

3.0

3.0

4.0

4.0

5.0

6.5

7.0

7.5

7.5

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.5

8.5

9.0

10.5

10.5

11.0

11.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

1 - 1 - 2½- 1

1 - 1 - 3 - 1

1 - 1 - 1 - 2

2 - 6 - 1 - 1

3½- 1 - 2 - 1

2 - 3 - 1 - 2

1 - 3 - 3½- 2½

4 - 2 - 1 - 4

1 - 3 - 3½- 5

2 - 4 - 2½- 3

1 - 4 - 3 - 4½

2 - 2 - 4 - 4

5 - 4 - 2 - 2

6 - 2 - 4 - 2½

3½- 2 - 5 - 3

4 - 3 - 2 - 5

2½- 2 - 6 - 6

3 - 3 - 5 - 4½

4 - 1 - 6 - 6

3 - 5 - 5 - 3

5 - 4 - 4 - 4

3 - 4 - 6 - 6

2 - 6 - 6 - 6

3.0

3.0

3.0

4.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

7.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

9.0

8.5

9.0

10.0

11.0

11.0

11.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

1 - 1 - 3 - 1

1 - 1 - 3 - 1

1 - 1 - 1 - 2

2 - 6 - 1 - 1

3½- 1 - 2 - 1

2 - 3 - 1 - 2

1 - 3 - 3 - 2

4 - 2 - 1 - 4

1 - 3 - 4 - 5

2 - 4 - 2 - 3

1 - 4 - 3 - 4

2 - 2 - 4 - 4

5 - 4 - 2 - 2

6 - 2 - 4 - 3

3½- 2 - 5 - 3

4 - 3 - 2 - 5

2 - 2 - 6 - 6

3 - 3 - 5 - 5

4 - 1 - 6 - 6

3 - 5 - 5 - 3

5 - 4 - 4 - 4

3 - 4 - 6 - 6

2 - 6 - 6 - 6

129

120

119

111

99

98

92

95

96

100

104

116

88

89

89

82

71

101

74

103

57

49

40

146,340

136,090

135,860

127,200

113,070

112,690

104,315

109,620

109,700

114,230

117,560

131,410

100,540

102,035

101,260

94,185

79,300

114,520

83,940

118,720

65,200

55,200

45,170

4

4

4

N.P.

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

N.P.

4

4

N.P.

4

N.P.

4

4

N.P.

N.P.
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Orario

12:15:07

Direttore di Gara

BRILLI ETTORE

Giudice di Gara

FERRETTI ANDREA



Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Totali

Penalità
singole prove

Piazz.
Totali

Piazzamenti
singole prove

N. Pesci
Totale

Punteggio
totale

Pres.

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

30

Bezzi

Galanti

Ruozzi

Ruozzi

Bb

Aa

Cc

Dd

Mauro

Stefano

Paolo

Roberto

Bb

Aa

Cc

Dd

A.S.D. Lago Azzurro (Damo Team Daiwa)

A.S.D. Lago Azzurro (Damo Team Daiwa)

G.S. Budriese Sez. Pesca (TVM)

G.S. Budriese Sez. Pesca (TVM)

Fantasmi

Fantasmi

Fantasmi

Fantasmi

14.5

15.0

15.0

15.0

15.0

16.0

17.0

17.0

2½- 6 - 6 - 6

3 - 6 - 6 - 6

4 - 5 - 6 - 6

4 - 5 - 6 - 6

5 - 5 - 6 - 5

5 - 5 - 6 - 6

5 - 6 - 6 - 6

5 - 6 - 6 - 6

15.0

15.0

15.0

15.0

15.0

16.0

17.0

17.0

3 - 6 - 6 - 6

3 - 6 - 6 - 6

4 - 5 - 6 - 6

4 - 5 - 6 - 6

5 - 5 - 6 - 5

5 - 5 - 6 - 6

5 - 6 - 6 - 6

5 - 6 - 6 - 6

31

35

57

47

0

0

0

0

34,780

39,605

64,220

52,820

0

0

0

0

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

3

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.
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